
Deals that you can’t afford to Miss..!

We extend you with highest quality Salp Bands of a wide variety of  Styles, Sizes & 

Colors at Extermely Lowest Prices...

Promotions

Free Shipping (Anywhere In USA & Canada)

Free PMS Match

No Tax/Hidden Charges

No

No

 Taxes

Hidden Charge 

Free

Free

Free

 Setup

Shipping

PMS Match

 

 

Lowest

Fastest

500

 Prices

Turnaround

Qty min Only 

 

Slap Bands Catalog 



Custom Slap Bands SB-98412

Description:

 Prices:

Prices on a (P)Includes 1 Color, 1 Side Printing & Setup

Imprint Style 500-999 1000-2999 3000-4999 5000-9999 10000-19999

215*25*2 mm $1.42 $1.30 $1.18 $1.04 $0.96

228*25*2 mm $1.44 $1.32 $1.20 $1.06 $0.96

225*30*2 mm $1.54 $1.42 $1.34 $1.18 $1.08

238*30*2 mm $1.68 $1.56 $1.46 $1.32 $1.20

330*30*2 mm $1.96 $1.78 $1.68 $1.56 $1.46

Slap bands are also called slap bracelets or snap bracelets made of high quality material. These Dazzling 
Toys bracelets come in different sizes to fit all age groups and provide great flexibility for long time and it will 
not break or scratch your skin. The slap bracelets are durable, non-toxic, and can be worn for an extended 
period of time.

Perfect gift for any occasion like Birthday parties, giveaways, game prizes for students - All around fun for all 
ages! This is a must have for all parties.

You can choose any pantone color for your bands.

Ÿ Minimum order quantity is 500 pcs.
Ÿ Standard Turnaround is 10 business days for production and 4 business days for shipping after proof 

approval.
Ÿ RUSH service Available from 7 to 13 Business Days.

Circumference Width Thickness

215 mm 25 mm 2 mm

228 mm 25 mm 2 mm

225 mm 25 mm 2 mm

238 mm 25 mm 2 mm

330 mm 25 mm 2 mm

Available Sizes:



Digital Proof $20.00 (P) (Mandatory)

Assorted Wristband Color $20.00 (P) (One Time Charge)

Add Additional Imprint Color $60 (P) (Setup) + $0.08 (P) (Run Charge)

Add Internal Message Printed $60.00 (P) (Setup) + $0.08 (P) (Run Charge) (Free For Embossing)

Add Additional Size/Design $80.00 (P) (Setup)

Add Individual Poly Bagging $0.08/each (P)

Custom Printed Poly Bagging Call For Pricing

Upgrade To Swirl/Tie-Dye $0.20 (P) Run Charge (Two - Three Colored Swirling)

Upgrade To Segmented $0.20 (P) Run Charge (Two - Seven Color Segments)

Upgrade To Glow In Dark $0.20 (P) Run Charge

Upgrade To Ultra Violet $0.20 (P) Run Charge (UV Color Changing)

Upgrade To Glitter $0.20 (P) Run Charge

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS:

Delivery Days and Charges ( )Production + Shipping Charges

500-999

1000-2999

3000-9999

10000+

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

$

$

15

25

35

45

$

$

14 DaysQuantity

$

$

18

28

45

75

$

$

13 Days

20

30

50

80

$

$

$

$

12 Days

35

55

85

125

$

$

$

$

11 Days

65

94

140

240

$

$

$

$

10 Days

$

$

$

$

77

118

175

285

9 Days

$

$

$

$

113

159

269

429

8 Days 7 Days

Standard Turnaround Time :

Rush :

 14 Business days

                                      7-13 Business days

Available Sizes:

Note : The above given days are business days.

                                     


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

