







Slap Bands Catalog

Deals that you can't afford to Miss..!

We extend you with highest quality Salp Bands of a wide variety of Styles, Sizes & Colors at **Extermely Lowest Prices**...

- Free Setup
- Free Shipping
- Free PMS Match
- Lowest Prices
- Fastest Turnaround
- **500 Qty min Only**
- No Taxes
- No Hidden Charge

Promotions

- Free Shipping (Anywhere In USA & Canada)
- Free PMS Match
- No Tax/Hidden Charges

Custom Slap Bands SB-98412



Available Sizes:

Circumference	Width	Thickness
215 mm	25 mm	2 mm
228 mm	25 mm	2 mm
225 mm	25 mm	2 mm
238 mm	25 mm	2 mm
330 mm	25 mm	2 mm

Description:

Slap bands are also called slap bracelets or snap bracelets made of high quality material. These Dazzling Toys bracelets come in different sizes to fit all age groups and provide great flexibility for long time and it will not break or scratch your skin. The slap bracelets are durable, non-toxic, and can be worn for an extended period of time.

Perfect gift for any occasion like Birthday parties, giveaways, game prizes for students - All around fun for all ages! This is a must have for all parties.

You can choose any pantone color for your bands.

- Minimum order quantity is 500 pcs.
- Standard Turnaround is 10 business days for production and 4 business days for shipping after proof approval.
- RUSH service Available from 7 to 13 Business Days.

Prices:

Imprint Style	500-999	1000-2999	3000-4999	5000-9999	10000-19999
215*25*2 mm	\$1.42	\$1.30	\$1.18	\$1.04	\$0.96
228*25*2 mm	\$1.44	\$1.32	\$1.20	\$1.06	\$0.96
225*30*2 mm	\$1.54	\$1.42	\$1.34	\$1.18	\$1.08
238*30*2 mm	\$1.68	\$1.56	\$1.46	\$1.32	\$1.20
330*30*2 mm	\$1.96	\$1.78	\$1.68	\$1.56	\$1.46

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS:

Digital Proof	\$20.00 (P) (Mandatory)
Assorted Wristband Color	\$20.00 (P) (One Time Charge)
Add Additional Imprint Color	\$60 (P) (Setup) + \$0.08 (P) (Run Charge)
Add Internal Message Printed	\$60.00 (P) (Setup) + \$0.08 (P) (Run Charge) (Free For Embossing)
Add Additional Size/Design	\$80.00 (P) (Setup)
Add Individual Poly Bagging	\$0.08/each (P)
Custom Printed Poly Bagging	Call For Pricing
Upgrade To Swirl/Tie-Dye	\$0.20 (P) Run Charge (Two - Three Colored Swirling)
Upgrade To Segmented	\$0.20 (P) Run Charge (Two - Seven Color Segments)
Upgrade To Glow In Dark	\$0.20 (P) Run Charge
Upgrade To Ultra Violet	\$0.20 (P) Run Charge (UV Color Changing)
Upgrade To Glitter	\$0.20 (P) Run Charge

Delivery Days and Charges (Production + Shipping Charges)

Quantity	14 Days	13 Days	12 Days	11 Days	10 Days	9 Days	8 Days	7 Days
500-999	FREE	\$15	\$18	\$20	\$35	\$65	\$77	\$113
1000-2999	FREE	\$25	\$28	\$30	\$55	\$94	\$118	\$159
3000-9999	FREE	\$35	\$45	\$50	\$85	\$140	\$175	\$269
10000+	FREE	\$45	\$75	\$80	\$125	\$240	\$285	\$429

Standard Turnaround Time: 14 Business days

Rush: 7-13 Business days

Note: The above given days are business days.